-	Division of Cor Electronic Filing (
	ease print this page and use it a (shown below) on the top and bo	F -	
	(((H16000043	164 3)))	
Note: DC	H160000431643		from this
	page. Doing so will generate		
То:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6	381	16 TAL
From		.994	HASS 19
Enter th annu	e email address for this busin al report mailings. Enter only	ess entity to be used fo one email address pleas	e. = 0
Emai	l Address:		
FI	LORIDA PROFIT/NON PROSAN JOSE INTERNATIO		Ň
$\{i_i\} = \{i_i\} = \frac{1}{2}$ $\{i_j\} = \frac{1}{2}$ $\{i_j\} = \frac{1}{2}$ $\{i_j\} = \frac{1}{2}$	Certificate of Status	0	
•	Certified Copy Page Count	03	
	irage Count	0.5	

ļ

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

N. Cuillgan FEB 2 2 2016

ŀ

.».	· •	é - 4	* ** - #p	
16/FRI 01:07 PM		FAX No.	- 794	1
				-
			ti ≩i3nriya on¥anayan ∙	1,229.5
	ARTICLES OF I	NCORPORATION	16 FEB 19 PH	2: 3
	In compliance with Chapter 607	and/or Chapter 621,	F.S. (Profit) SEUNLIARY OF	STA
ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corpo	SAN JOSE INTERNATIO	ONAL GROUP INC.	TALLAHASSEE F	OR
ARTICLE II PRI				
600 NE 36 STREET	Principal street address		Mailing address, if diff	erent
STE: 1702	**************************************			
MIAMI, FL 33137				
				
ARTICLE UI PUR The purpose for which	<u>POSE</u> h the corporation is organized is:			
ANY AND LAWFUI		······································		
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				•
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**************************************	
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT.	KES SHARES: 100 of stock is: IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
Name and Tr	tle: Carlos Fernando Piedrahita (P/D)	Name and Title	. :	
Address	600 NE 36 STREET	Address:		
11001030	STE: 1702	(xuutoss;		
	MIAMI, FL 33137			
Name and Tit	Ivan Camilo Correa (V/D)	Name and Title	5. 	
Address	600 NE 36 STREET	Address:		
110000	STE: 1702	Address.		
	MIAMI, FL 33137			
			v.	
Name and Titl		Name and Web		
	e.		L)	
Address	e:			
	e:		•:	

FEB/19/2016/FRI 01:07 PM

FAX No.

P. 003/003

Name and Title:	 Name and Title	
Address	 Address:	•

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name: Carlos Fernando Piedrahita

Address:

600 NE 36 STREET STE 1702 MIAMI, FL 33137

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name; Carlos Fernando Piedrahita

Address: 600 NE 36 STREET STE 1702 MIAMI, FL 33137

APTICIEVIII VEFECTIVE DATE.

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I amfamiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document of the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

2/18/16

Required Signature/Incorporator